PART NUMBER
RP2SSC060A11-30
MODEL/SERIES
RP
TYPE
Restrained Plug
RATED CURRENT
65 A
RATED VOLTAGE
1100 V
CONNECTION TYPE
Grub Screw
THIMBLE SIZE
3.80 mm
GROMMET SIZE
30 mm
CABLE SIZE
6 mm²
MATERIAL
Stainless Steel
MAX OPERATING TEMPERATURE
+150 °C
WEIGHT
3.90 kg
CERTIFICATIONS
AS NZS
Restrained Plug
1034836
1 of 1